	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TOM-1145S-C33-R
	TOM-1145S-C33-R (PUI Audio, Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            TOM-1145S-C33-R
		    Manufacturer:
            PUI Audio, Inc.
		    Description:
            MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -45DB
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Microphones
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 TOM-1145S-C33-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TOM-1145S-C33-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PNR1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  REPLACEMENT PLASTIC NUT SC & SCE
LP-1107 NT Bivar Inc  INSRT/EXTRCT PCB 1.12" .063" NAT
ER-16525-S Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 75.31X22X 30.75"
XS2W-D421-C81-R Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CBL VIBRATN-PRF 4POS M12 1M
33602131000103 Harting  HAR-MIK 68P MA DOUBLE END CALBE
MDM-21SH006M2 ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 21POS SKT 36" WIRE
A7NOK-2510G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMN25K/ AE25G / AFN25K
0210200805 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 0.50MM 11POS
0152660165 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 76 TYPEA 16POS
0152660843 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 152LGT TYPE A 15POS
H2BXT-10110-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A3048W/X 10"
09470304047 Harting  RJI IP20 22/7;1,5M;FLEX
AK2524-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CD-ROM AUDIO 4POS-3WIRE
A3AAH-1006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC10H/AE10G/ASC10H
A3DDB-1406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR14B/AE14G/AKR14B
M3BYK-6018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR60K/MC60G/MPD60K
86402CY SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 28AWG SLATE 500'
C0926A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4P/24AWG IND FL/BRD SHIELD 500'
3048 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 28AWG ORANGE 100'
1550 WG005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG WHT/GRN 100'
7056/19 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 100'
1807 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 26AWG BLUE 100'
10064-30-1-0500-008-1-TS CNC Tech  FEP WIRE 30AWG OR 500'
MBT33H-S HellermannTyton  SS TIE 250LB 33"
Q2-CB-3/8-01-MS100FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/8"-100' BLACK
H050X044F1T-B Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
IEG1-34919-6-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELZXK1-36568-80-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLHPK11-1RLS5-36002-150 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELHK11-1REC4-35674-20-R12-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TMF12-211-5 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 240VAC 28VDC
BK/HTB-44I-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 20A PNL MNT
0LEC00BAX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
045902.5ER Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125V FAST PICO SMF T/R
TV06B600JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMB
P6SMB82CAHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC SMB
MPLAD15KP70AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC PLAD
1N6170AUS Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 114VWM 206.3VC SQMELF
MAPLAD30KP300AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 300VWM 483VC SMD
V480LA7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	TOM-1145S-C33-R  keywords
	    	TOM-1145S-C33-R
	TOM-1145S-C33-R  PUI Audio, Inc.
	TOM-1145S-C33-R  pdf
	TOM-1145S-C33-R  datasheet
	TOM-1145S-C33-R  price
	TOM-1145S-C33-R  distributor
	electronic components TOM-1145S-C33-R
	TOM-1145S-C33-R  Audio Products
	TOM-1145S-C33-R  Microphones
	TOM-1145S-C33-R  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -45DB
	TOM-1145S-C33-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .